
Cupa Electrosistem Fri 5/5/2023 9:40 PM
Split time results - Middle Distance Page 1 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2023 

Pl Stno Name Time

M10  (12) 1.5 km  20 m 7 C
1(40) 2(42) 3(50) 4(59) 5(55) 6(73) 7(100) Finish

1 7 Tudor Pop 15:38 2:57 6:47 8:37 12:15 13:56 14:55 15:19 15:38
Maratin Rivulus Maratin Rivulus Dominarum2:57 3:50 1:50 3:38 1:41 0:59 0:24 0:19

2 6 Denis Chincea 16:57 4:08 7:47 9:35 13:05 14:52 15:56 16:27 16:57
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr4:08 3:39 1:48 3:30 1:47 1:04 0:31 0:30

3 8 Vesa Mare?i Casian 20:11 6:22 10:55 13:05 16:26 18:02 19:17 19:42 20:11
C.S. Pro-Silva O C.S. Pro-Silva Orientare Zalau6:22 4:33 2:10 3:21 1:36 1:15 0:25 0:29

4 1 Laur Tomos 20:33 5:22 10:40 13:30 17:01 18:45 19:45 20:10 20:33 9:28
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr5:22 5:18 2:50 3:31 1:44 1:00 0:25 0:23 *41

5 5 Rares Sabou 20:53 3:39 8:27 10:51 15:52 18:14 20:01 20:26 20:53
Maratin Rivulus Maratin Rivulus Dominarum3:39 4:48 2:24 5:01 2:22 1:47 0:25 0:27

6 10 Vesa Mare?i Sebastian 33:30 4:51 10:14 12:42 28:12 30:22 31:41 32:44 33:30 17:41 18:44 23:59
C.S. Pro-Silva O C.S. Pro-Silva Orientare Zalau4:51 5:23 2:28 15:30 2:10 1:19 1:03 0:46 *55 *73 *55

7 11 Amza Catuna 35:15 15:03 24:14 26:57 31:01 33:00 34:16 34:41 35:15
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr15:03 9:11 2:43 4:04 1:59 1:16 0:25 0:34

8 402 baldur Szabo 53:48 6:36 14:56 24:31 35:45 48:31 51:38 52:33 53:48
CS SPRIA Baia Sp CS SPRIA Baia Sprie6:36 8:20 9:35 11:14 12:46 3:07 0:55 1:15

9 Lars Hoffmann mp 4:03 10:05 12:38 21:31 ----- 24:26 24:52 25:23 19:22
Palatul Copiilor Palatul Copiilor Arad4:03 6:02 2:33 8:53 2:55 0:26 0:31 *55

401 David Aron Szabo mp 8:09 17:48 ----- 37:19 49:31 51:39 52:33 53:50 52:40 52:43
CS SPRIA Baia Sp CS SPRIA Baia Sprie8:09 9:39 19:31 12:12 2:08 0:54 1:17 *100 *100

3 Vladimir Vaideanu disq 11:12 20:19 23:10 27:09 29:09 30:34 31:10
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr11:12 9:07 2:51 3:59 2:00 1:25 0:36

4 Alexandru Buican dns
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma

M12  (2) 1.9 km  35 m 9 C
1(39) 2(38) 3(40) 4(42) 5(50) 6(59) 7(55) 8(73) 9(100) Finish

1 12 Victor Kupas 37:32 15:33 17:32 22:38 25:31 27:53 31:08 35:30 36:46 37:08 37:32
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr15:33 1:59 5:06 2:53 2:22 3:15 4:22 1:16 0:22 0:24

2 15 Adam Kupas 1:20:02 50:13 55:16 59:24 1:04:30 1:08:35 1:14:25 1:17:12 1:18:43 1:19:26 1:20:02
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr50:13 5:03 4:08 5:06 4:05 5:50 2:47 1:31 0:43 0:36

M14  (3) 2.6 km  45 m 11 C
1(71) 2(39) 3(38) 4(40) 5(50) 6(45) 7(46) 8(64) 9(59) 10(55) 11(100) Finish

1 17 Lenard Luca 29:35 3:41 5:39 7:05 8:47 13:14 19:39 22:12 23:58 27:07 28:25 29:16 29:35
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma3:41 1:58 1:26 1:42 4:27 6:25 2:33 1:46 3:09 1:18 0:51 0:19

2 18 Razvan Rognean 41:38 7:03 9:26 11:12 12:54 24:12 30:56 33:27 35:56 39:03 40:21 41:20 41:38
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr7:03 2:23 1:46 1:42 11:18 6:44 2:31 2:29 3:07 1:18 0:59 0:18

19 Cristian Karda dns
Maratin Rivulus Maratin Rivulus Dominarum

M16  (3) 3.3 km  90 m 13 C
1(69) 2(31) 3(32) 4(35) 5(38) 6(40) 7(50) 8(45) 9(46) 10(64) 11(59) 12(58) 13(100) Finish

1 23 Lenard Cristian 30:37 4:53 6:10 7:41 12:39 14:31 19:01 21:41 23:32 25:00 26:47 28:57 29:53 30:23 30:37
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma4:53 1:17 1:31 4:58 1:52 4:30 2:40 1:51 1:28 1:47 2:10 0:56 0:30 0:14

2 21 Alexandro Kotai 34:37 3:52 9:52 11:54 18:26 19:51 22:56 25:41 27:33 29:27 30:45 32:51 33:49 34:22 34:37
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma3:52 6:00 2:02 6:32 1:25 3:05 2:45 1:52 1:54 1:18 2:06 0:58 0:33 0:15

22 Emanuel Petrus dns
Maratin Rivulus Maratin Rivulus Dominarum

M18  (3) 3.9 km  150 m 15 C
1(38) 2(40) 3(43) 4(54) 5(52) 6(49) 7(51) 8(53) 9(57) 10(61) 11(48) 12(45) 13(56) 14(55)

15(100) Finish

1 29 Andrei Galateanu 31:55 2:31 5:04 6:06 8:21 9:09 10:21 12:02 13:52 16:14 18:24 24:12 27:34 29:54 31:04
CSM VSK Miercure CSM VSK Miercurea Ciuc2:31 2:33 1:02 2:15 0:48 1:12 1:41 1:50 2:22 2:10 5:48 3:22 2:20 1:10

31:36 31:55
0:32 0:19

2 28 David Hreniuc 33:51 2:13 5:03 6:34 8:41 9:34 10:41 12:13 14:04 16:42 18:58 25:23 29:17 31:55 33:00
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma2:13 2:50 1:31 2:07 0:53 1:07 1:32 1:51 2:38 2:16 6:25 3:54 2:38 1:05

33:35 33:51 5:48
0:35 0:16 *42

3 30 George Petreus 38:22 4:08 7:07 8:05 11:37 12:09 13:08 16:12 18:09 21:01 23:21 30:35 34:17 36:12 37:39
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma4:08 2:59 0:58 3:32 0:32 0:59 3:04 1:57 2:52 2:20 7:14 3:42 1:55 1:27

38:08 38:22
0:29 0:14

M20  (38) 5.7 km  220 m 23 C
1(32) 2(33) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(52) 8(56) 9(49) 10(51) 11(53) 12(57) 13(60) 14(62)

15(63) 16(67) 17(65) 18(70) 19(48) 20(44) 21(43) 22(54) 23(100) Finish

1 41 Jakub Chaloupsky 34:28 3:29 4:56 6:07 7:12 7:53 8:40 11:41 12:16 12:44 14:01 15:26 16:57 20:05 20:46
Czech Junior tea Czech Junior team3:29 1:27 1:11 1:05 0:41 0:47 3:01 0:35 0:28 1:17 1:25 1:31 3:08 0:41

22:19 24:24 24:58 25:52 28:11 31:08 32:18 33:24 34:15 34:28
1:33 2:05 0:34 0:54 2:19 2:57 1:10 1:06 0:51 0:13



Cupa Electrosistem Fri 5/5/2023 9:40 PM
Split time results - Middle Distance Page 2 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2023 

Pl Stno Name Time

M20  (38) 5.7 km  220 m 23 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(33) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(52) 8(56) 9(49) 10(51) 11(53) 12(57) 13(60) 14(62)
15(63) 16(67) 17(65) 18(70) 19(48) 20(44) 21(43) 22(54) 23(100) Finish

2 55 Daniel Bolehovsky 34:30 3:23 4:57 6:10 7:16 7:56 8:55 11:59 12:33 13:01 14:02 15:27 17:01 20:06 20:50
Czech Junior tea Czech Junior team3:23 1:34 1:13 1:06 0:40 0:59 3:04 0:34 0:28 1:01 1:25 1:34 3:05 0:44

22:31 24:43 25:19 26:17 28:09 31:08 32:22 33:24 34:16 34:30
1:41 2:12 0:36 0:58 1:52 2:59 1:14 1:02 0:52 0:14

3 50 Santeri Kirjavainen 34:54 3:31 4:53 6:10 7:09 7:51 8:45 11:37 12:07 12:36 13:46 15:18 17:07 20:20 20:59
Team Finland Team Finland 3:31 1:22 1:17 0:59 0:42 0:54 2:52 0:30 0:29 1:10 1:32 1:49 3:13 0:39

22:21 24:28 25:09 26:05 27:53 30:50 32:08 33:41 34:40 34:54
1:22 2:07 0:41 0:56 1:48 2:57 1:18 1:33 0:59 0:14

4 48 Peleg Mitzafon 35:43 3:11 4:31 5:42 6:38 7:19 8:11 11:00 11:32 12:02 13:12 14:36 16:07 19:40 20:30
Israel O Team Israel O Team 3:11 1:20 1:11 0:56 0:41 0:52 2:49 0:32 0:30 1:10 1:24 1:31 3:33 0:50

22:00 24:40 25:27 26:27 28:41 31:58 33:23 34:34 35:29 35:43
1:30 2:40 0:47 1:00 2:14 3:17 1:25 1:11 0:55 0:14

5 42 Euan Tryner 35:53 3:21 4:52 6:08 7:13 7:56 8:57 12:11 12:45 13:15 14:21 15:53 17:26 20:43 21:25
Great Britain Great Britain 3:21 1:31 1:16 1:05 0:43 1:01 3:14 0:34 0:30 1:06 1:32 1:33 3:17 0:42

23:16 25:39 26:15 27:12 29:09 32:13 33:33 34:45 35:39 35:53
1:51 2:23 0:36 0:57 1:57 3:04 1:20 1:12 0:54 0:14

6 33 Radim Tokar 36:26 3:34 5:02 6:13 7:18 8:06 9:09 12:21 12:55 13:26 14:30 16:03 17:37 20:46 21:36
Czech Junior tea Czech Junior team3:34 1:28 1:11 1:05 0:48 1:03 3:12 0:34 0:31 1:04 1:33 1:34 3:09 0:50

23:37 25:54 26:31 27:27 29:17 32:16 33:45 35:11 36:12 36:26
2:01 2:17 0:37 0:56 1:50 2:59 1:29 1:26 1:01 0:14

7 36 Aapo Virkajarvi 36:57 3:40 5:14 6:30 7:34 8:17 9:20 12:37 13:10 13:40 14:44 16:25 18:00 21:17 22:04
Team Finland Team Finland 3:40 1:34 1:16 1:04 0:43 1:03 3:17 0:33 0:30 1:04 1:41 1:35 3:17 0:47

24:10 26:24 27:07 28:13 30:16 33:21 34:38 35:49 36:45 36:57
2:06 2:14 0:43 1:06 2:03 3:05 1:17 1:11 0:56 0:12

8 34 Guilhem Verove 37:14 3:24 4:54 6:04 7:10 7:57 8:54 11:56 12:26 12:55 14:24 15:55 17:37 20:58 22:03
Individuals/No c Individuals/No club3:24 1:30 1:10 1:06 0:47 0:57 3:02 0:30 0:29 1:29 1:31 1:42 3:21 1:05

23:48 25:45 26:26 27:22 29:32 32:49 34:24 35:55 36:58 37:14
1:45 1:57 0:41 0:56 2:10 3:17 1:35 1:31 1:03 0:16

9 37 Jiri Donda 37:15 3:26 4:54 6:04 7:07 7:50 8:52 11:52 12:22 12:50 13:51 15:21 17:09 20:18 21:19
Czech Junior tea Czech Junior team3:26 1:28 1:10 1:03 0:43 1:02 3:00 0:30 0:28 1:01 1:30 1:48 3:09 1:01

23:33 26:40 27:20 28:20 30:15 33:07 34:26 35:58 37:01 37:15
2:14 3:07 0:40 1:00 1:55 2:52 1:19 1:32 1:03 0:14

10 60 Bastien Thenoz 37:42 3:59 5:46 7:02 8:11 8:55 9:58 13:18 13:52 14:24 15:33 17:14 18:46 21:57 22:44
Angelniemen Ankk Angelniemen Ankkuri3:59 1:47 1:16 1:09 0:44 1:03 3:20 0:34 0:32 1:09 1:41 1:32 3:11 0:47

24:26 26:42 27:30 28:28 30:34 33:44 35:24 36:35 37:29 37:42
1:42 2:16 0:48 0:58 2:06 3:10 1:40 1:11 0:54 0:13

11 39 Matyas Stregl 37:59 3:18 4:53 6:16 7:24 8:07 9:09 12:15 12:51 13:21 14:36 16:09 18:08 22:00 22:43
Czech Junior tea Czech Junior team3:18 1:35 1:23 1:08 0:43 1:02 3:06 0:36 0:30 1:15 1:33 1:59 3:52 0:43

24:30 26:58 27:39 28:41 30:48 34:02 35:36 36:48 37:45 37:59
1:47 2:28 0:41 1:02 2:07 3:14 1:34 1:12 0:57 0:14

12 47 Martin Gajda 38:07 3:36 5:13 6:27 7:35 8:15 9:14 12:28 13:00 13:30 14:43 16:18 18:00 22:01 22:48
Czech Junior tea Czech Junior team3:36 1:37 1:14 1:08 0:40 0:59 3:14 0:32 0:30 1:13 1:35 1:42 4:01 0:47

24:45 27:01 27:53 28:56 31:03 34:24 35:53 36:55 37:52 38:07
1:57 2:16 0:52 1:03 2:07 3:21 1:29 1:02 0:57 0:15

13 38 Gonzalo Ferrando 38:08 3:18 4:53 6:13 7:13 7:55 8:49 12:21 12:51 13:26 14:32 16:17 17:54 21:06 21:49
Individuals/No c Individuals/No club3:18 1:35 1:20 1:00 0:42 0:54 3:32 0:30 0:35 1:06 1:45 1:37 3:12 0:43

23:44 26:34 27:14 28:08 30:04 33:05 36:01 37:05 37:54 38:08
1:55 2:50 0:40 0:54 1:56 3:01 2:56 1:04 0:49 0:14

14 53 Jan Strycek 38:23 3:47 5:30 6:45 7:49 8:31 9:33 12:24 12:57 13:25 14:31 15:59 18:00 21:29 22:22
Czech Junior tea Czech Junior team3:47 1:43 1:15 1:04 0:42 1:02 2:51 0:33 0:28 1:06 1:28 2:01 3:29 0:53

24:31 27:13 27:55 28:59 31:05 34:20 35:50 37:11 38:09 38:23
2:09 2:42 0:42 1:04 2:06 3:15 1:30 1:21 0:58 0:14

15 68 Vit Cech 38:35 3:28 4:59 6:32 7:35 8:24 9:17 12:26 12:56 13:29 14:56 16:26 18:23 21:47 22:42
Czech Junior tea Czech Junior team3:28 1:31 1:33 1:03 0:49 0:53 3:09 0:30 0:33 1:27 1:30 1:57 3:24 0:55

24:38 26:56 27:36 28:36 30:46 34:03 36:07 37:28 38:22 38:35
1:56 2:18 0:40 1:00 2:10 3:17 2:04 1:21 0:54 0:13

16 56 Jussi Ankelo 38:45 3:46 5:13 6:36 7:46 8:31 9:44 13:10 13:45 14:30 15:54 17:33 19:19 22:40 23:22
Team Finland Team Finland 3:46 1:27 1:23 1:10 0:45 1:13 3:26 0:35 0:45 1:24 1:39 1:46 3:21 0:42

25:16 27:24 28:04 29:00 31:22 34:30 36:03 37:35 38:31 38:45
1:54 2:08 0:40 0:56 2:22 3:08 1:33 1:32 0:56 0:14

17 54 Pyry Riissanen 39:02 4:20 5:59 7:17 8:26 9:10 10:09 14:13 14:50 15:19 16:28 17:58 19:43 23:07 23:49
Team Finland Team Finland 4:20 1:39 1:18 1:09 0:44 0:59 4:04 0:37 0:29 1:09 1:30 1:45 3:24 0:42

25:43 27:50 28:38 29:38 31:41 34:43 36:28 37:53 38:48 39:02
1:54 2:07 0:48 1:00 2:03 3:02 1:45 1:25 0:55 0:14

18 51 Charlie Rennie 39:15 3:43 5:14 6:34 7:49 8:36 9:43 13:01 13:36 14:08 15:22 16:56 18:43 22:01 23:29
Great Britain Great Britain 3:43 1:31 1:20 1:15 0:47 1:07 3:18 0:35 0:32 1:14 1:34 1:47 3:18 1:28

25:22 28:09 28:58 29:58 32:03 35:08 36:24 38:00 39:02 39:15
1:53 2:47 0:49 1:00 2:05 3:05 1:16 1:36 1:02 0:13

19 44 Vilem Bednarik 39:34 4:07 5:43 6:59 8:03 8:49 10:00 13:24 13:58 14:29 15:58 17:35 19:34 23:17 24:04
Czech Junior tea Czech Junior team4:07 1:36 1:16 1:04 0:46 1:11 3:24 0:34 0:31 1:29 1:37 1:59 3:43 0:47

25:54 28:34 29:16 30:16 32:15 35:33 37:00 38:13 39:19 39:34
1:50 2:40 0:42 1:00 1:59 3:18 1:27 1:13 1:06 0:15

20 52 Florian Fritzen 40:04 3:47 5:07 6:14 7:18 9:05 10:12 13:25 13:56 14:28 15:41 17:12 18:56 22:28 23:17
Team Finland Team Finland 3:47 1:20 1:07 1:04 1:47 1:07 3:13 0:31 0:32 1:13 1:31 1:44 3:32 0:49

25:21 27:53 28:34 29:28 31:34 34:33 36:13 38:50 39:53 40:04
2:04 2:32 0:41 0:54 2:06 2:59 1:40 2:37 1:03 0:11



Cupa Electrosistem Fri 5/5/2023 9:40 PM
Split time results - Middle Distance Page 3 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2023 

Pl Stno Name Time

M20  (38) 5.7 km  220 m 23 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(33) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(52) 8(56) 9(49) 10(51) 11(53) 12(57) 13(60) 14(62)
15(63) 16(67) 17(65) 18(70) 19(48) 20(44) 21(43) 22(54) 23(100) Finish

21 69 Rauli Aho 40:06 4:02 5:36 6:51 7:57 8:58 10:13 13:35 14:10 14:44 16:12 17:46 19:44 23:00 23:46
Team Finland Team Finland 4:02 1:34 1:15 1:06 1:01 1:15 3:22 0:35 0:34 1:28 1:34 1:58 3:16 0:46

25:44 28:51 29:26 30:24 32:22 35:25 37:05 38:47 39:49 40:06
1:58 3:07 0:35 0:58 1:58 3:03 1:40 1:42 1:02 0:17

22 67 Adam Methven 40:37 5:39 7:14 8:36 9:40 10:24 11:20 14:30 15:08 15:39 16:56 18:25 20:26 23:50 24:39
Great Britain Great Britain 5:39 1:35 1:22 1:04 0:44 0:56 3:10 0:38 0:31 1:17 1:29 2:01 3:24 0:49

26:34 29:03 29:43 30:51 32:58 36:19 38:12 39:28 40:24 40:37
1:55 2:29 0:40 1:08 2:07 3:21 1:53 1:16 0:56 0:13

23 62 Romain Pichard 40:43 4:10 5:58 7:15 8:25 9:15 10:20 13:34 14:13 14:43 16:08 17:50 19:37 23:02 23:46
Angelniemen Ankk Angelniemen Ankkuri4:10 1:48 1:17 1:10 0:50 1:05 3:14 0:39 0:30 1:25 1:42 1:47 3:25 0:44

26:40 29:03 29:44 30:46 33:01 36:20 37:49 39:28 40:29 40:43
2:54 2:23 0:41 1:02 2:15 3:19 1:29 1:39 1:01 0:14

24 73 Ervin Vigh 41:23 4:05 5:48 7:02 8:15 9:23 10:29 13:45 14:21 14:54 16:16 18:16 20:23 23:57 25:15
C.S. TranSilva C C.S. TranSilva Cluj4:05 1:43 1:14 1:13 1:08 1:06 3:16 0:36 0:33 1:22 2:00 2:07 3:34 1:18

27:34 29:51 30:34 31:29 33:40 36:48 38:36 40:06 41:07 41:23
2:19 2:17 0:43 0:55 2:11 3:08 1:48 1:30 1:01 0:16

25 74 Jakub Toborek 41:37 3:55 5:31 6:52 8:02 8:49 10:04 13:36 14:10 14:40 15:52 17:39 19:50 23:43 24:38
WKS Slask WKS Slask 3:55 1:36 1:21 1:10 0:47 1:15 3:32 0:34 0:30 1:12 1:47 2:11 3:53 0:55

26:26 29:21 30:07 31:13 33:47 37:11 38:56 40:18 41:22 41:37
1:48 2:55 0:46 1:06 2:34 3:24 1:45 1:22 1:04 0:15

26 45 Ioan Iacob 41:43 3:30 5:05 6:37 7:52 8:36 9:42 13:30 14:01 14:35 16:18 17:55 20:23 24:02 24:42
C.S. BABARUNCA C.S. BABARUNCA3:30 1:35 1:32 1:15 0:44 1:06 3:48 0:31 0:34 1:43 1:37 2:28 3:39 0:40

26:29 29:11 29:53 31:09 33:54 37:38 39:18 40:28 41:29 41:43
1:47 2:42 0:42 1:16 2:45 3:44 1:40 1:10 1:01 0:14

27 66 Dominik Prusa 41:56 4:13 6:07 7:36 8:48 9:39 10:46 14:35 15:10 15:44 17:13 18:56 20:54 24:26 25:12
Czech Junior tea Czech Junior team4:13 1:54 1:29 1:12 0:51 1:07 3:49 0:35 0:34 1:29 1:43 1:58 3:32 0:46

27:14 29:49 30:29 31:46 34:01 37:46 39:16 40:34 41:39 41:56
2:02 2:35 0:40 1:17 2:15 3:45 1:30 1:18 1:05 0:17

28 46 Rasmus Toyryla 41:58 5:13 6:47 8:10 9:21 10:07 11:08 14:27 15:00 15:31 16:46 18:18 20:23 24:03 24:52
Team Finland Team Finland 5:13 1:34 1:23 1:11 0:46 1:01 3:19 0:33 0:31 1:15 1:32 2:05 3:40 0:49

26:42 29:22 30:07 31:13 33:30 37:01 38:27 40:07 41:35 41:58
1:50 2:40 0:45 1:06 2:17 3:31 1:26 1:40 1:28 0:23

29 72 Sampo Sankelo 41:59 3:35 5:00 6:21 7:28 8:11 9:13 12:20 12:52 13:23 14:34 16:03 17:39 21:08 21:48
Team Finland Team Finland 3:35 1:25 1:21 1:07 0:43 1:02 3:07 0:32 0:31 1:11 1:29 1:36 3:29 0:40

23:47 30:44 31:21 32:19 34:36 38:09 39:42 40:56 41:47 41:59
1:59 6:57 0:37 0:58 2:17 3:33 1:33 1:14 0:51 0:12

30 49 Jim Bailey 42:24 3:26 5:26 6:44 7:44 8:28 9:49 13:01 13:36 14:07 15:43 17:14 19:15 22:50 23:39
Great Britain Great Britain 3:26 2:00 1:18 1:00 0:44 1:21 3:12 0:35 0:31 1:36 1:31 2:01 3:35 0:49

25:30 28:33 29:12 30:22 32:46 36:21 37:48 41:05 42:08 42:24 39:28
1:51 3:03 0:39 1:10 2:24 3:35 1:27 3:17 1:03 0:16 *52

31 59 Gonzalo Zorrilla Olнas 42:34 4:28 6:19 7:33 8:44 9:44 11:03 14:10 14:44 15:13 16:30 18:23 20:14 23:34 24:44
Club O-Charlies Club O-Charlies Leganйs4:28 1:51 1:14 1:11 1:00 1:19 3:07 0:34 0:29 1:17 1:53 1:51 3:20 1:10

27:52 30:12 30:49 31:50 34:33 37:36 39:35 41:19 42:18 42:34
3:08 2:20 0:37 1:01 2:43 3:03 1:59 1:44 0:59 0:16

32 71 Ben Squire 42:52 4:21 6:09 7:28 8:43 9:42 10:50 14:39 15:11 15:44 17:01 18:47 20:43 24:21 25:18
Great Britain Great Britain 4:21 1:48 1:19 1:15 0:59 1:08 3:49 0:32 0:33 1:17 1:46 1:56 3:38 0:57

27:30 30:08 30:49 31:49 34:22 37:40 39:58 41:30 42:35 42:52
2:12 2:38 0:41 1:00 2:33 3:18 2:18 1:32 1:05 0:17

33 43 Yurii Skvortcov 44:47 8:41 10:17 11:37 12:50 13:49 15:11 18:27 18:59 19:32 21:01 22:29 24:29 27:52 28:48
LeO-Team LeO-Team 8:41 1:36 1:20 1:13 0:59 1:22 3:16 0:32 0:33 1:29 1:28 2:00 3:23 0:56

30:45 33:01 33:42 34:44 36:51 40:00 42:09 43:31 44:32 44:47
1:57 2:16 0:41 1:02 2:07 3:09 2:09 1:22 1:01 0:15

34 57 Endre Jancsik 45:35 5:01 7:04 8:33 9:46 10:43 11:47 15:32 16:05 16:39 18:16 20:22 22:10 25:38 26:52
C.S. TranSilva C C.S. TranSilva Cluj5:01 2:03 1:29 1:13 0:57 1:04 3:45 0:33 0:34 1:37 2:06 1:48 3:28 1:14

29:19 33:03 33:43 34:53 37:10 40:46 42:34 44:14 45:20 45:35
2:27 3:44 0:40 1:10 2:17 3:36 1:48 1:40 1:06 0:15

35 35 Adam Voros 47:37 3:41 5:25 6:52 8:08 9:23 10:30 14:08 14:51 15:25 16:56 18:50 21:18 25:38 26:50
C.S. TranSilva C C.S. TranSilva Cluj3:41 1:44 1:27 1:16 1:15 1:07 3:38 0:43 0:34 1:31 1:54 2:28 4:20 1:12

29:59 32:38 33:30 35:05 38:21 42:13 44:09 45:52 47:16 47:37
3:09 2:39 0:52 1:35 3:16 3:52 1:56 1:43 1:24 0:21

36 40 Jordi Moragas 49:06 4:40 6:23 7:41 8:57 9:52 11:00 15:16 15:54 16:31 18:02 19:56 22:27 26:27 27:47
Uniу Excursionis Uniу Excursionista Vic4:40 1:43 1:18 1:16 0:55 1:08 4:16 0:38 0:37 1:31 1:54 2:31 4:00 1:20

32:21 35:14 36:07 37:18 39:53 43:25 46:16 47:37 48:44 49:06
4:34 2:53 0:53 1:11 2:35 3:32 2:51 1:21 1:07 0:22

37 64 Martin Kabat 59:02 5:51 8:13 9:57 11:34 12:40 14:13 18:55 19:47 20:27 22:05 24:31 27:40 32:42 33:48
Czech Junior tea Czech Junior team5:51 2:22 1:44 1:37 1:06 1:33 4:42 0:52 0:40 1:38 2:26 3:09 5:02 1:06

36:40 40:16 41:22 43:12 46:14 51:33 54:00 56:49 58:36 59:02
2:52 3:36 1:06 1:50 3:02 5:19 2:27 2:49 1:47 0:26

61 Aarni Ronkainen dns
Team Finland Team Finland
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Pl Stno Name Time

M21  (11) 5.7 km  220 m 23 C
1(32) 2(33) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(52) 8(56) 9(49) 10(51) 11(53) 12(57) 13(60) 14(62)

15(63) 16(67) 17(65) 18(70) 19(48) 20(44) 21(43) 22(54) 23(100) Finish

1 82 Mihai Andrei Tintar 40:50 3:36 5:04 6:23 7:26 8:15 9:18 12:35 13:08 13:38 14:48 16:25 18:13 21:26 22:14
Universitatea Cr Universitatea Craiova3:36 1:28 1:19 1:03 0:49 1:03 3:17 0:33 0:30 1:10 1:37 1:48 3:13 0:48

24:49 27:05 27:48 29:04 31:07 34:04 35:19 39:31 40:36 40:50 37:39
2:35 2:16 0:43 1:16 2:03 2:57 1:15 4:12 1:05 0:14 *55

2 79 Kacper Kuca 41:30 3:56 5:45 7:14 8:21 9:06 10:12 13:52 14:31 15:03 16:26 18:22 20:25 24:08 25:00
UNTS UNTS 3:56 1:49 1:29 1:07 0:45 1:06 3:40 0:39 0:32 1:23 1:56 2:03 3:43 0:52

26:42 29:21 30:03 31:14 33:28 37:02 38:36 40:08 41:15 41:30
1:42 2:39 0:42 1:11 2:14 3:34 1:34 1:32 1:07 0:15

3 80 Jakub Srom 42:39 4:00 5:36 7:04 8:11 8:57 10:18 13:58 14:32 15:03 16:24 17:58 19:55 24:11 25:04
Czech Junior tea Czech Junior team4:00 1:36 1:28 1:07 0:46 1:21 3:40 0:34 0:31 1:21 1:34 1:57 4:16 0:53

27:16 29:43 30:24 31:31 33:38 36:54 38:21 41:17 42:23 42:39
2:12 2:27 0:41 1:07 2:07 3:16 1:27 2:56 1:06 0:16

4 77 Boris Navratil 42:57 3:51 5:42 7:04 8:14 8:59 10:02 14:32 15:07 15:38 16:50 18:28 20:17 24:10 25:15
Czech Junior tea Czech Junior team3:51 1:51 1:22 1:10 0:45 1:03 4:30 0:35 0:31 1:12 1:38 1:49 3:53 1:05

27:14 29:30 30:08 31:17 33:27 36:58 38:47 41:26 42:40 42:57 14:01 40:40
1:59 2:16 0:38 1:09 2:10 3:31 1:49 2:39 1:14 0:17 *56 *52

5 78 Martin Krivda 43:15 3:37 5:13 6:32 7:40 8:22 9:24 12:53 13:28 14:00 15:13 16:46 18:56 22:35 24:28
Czech Junior tea Czech Junior team3:37 1:36 1:19 1:08 0:42 1:02 3:29 0:35 0:32 1:13 1:33 2:10 3:39 1:53

26:31 28:52 29:37 30:46 33:32 37:17 38:43 41:50 42:59 43:15
2:03 2:21 0:45 1:09 2:46 3:45 1:26 3:07 1:09 0:16

6 84 Chereches Cosmin 44:52 5:45 7:36 8:59 10:17 11:02 12:04 16:34 17:06 17:39 18:48 20:26 22:14 25:29 26:16
Individuals/No c Individuals/No club5:45 1:51 1:23 1:18 0:45 1:02 4:30 0:32 0:33 1:09 1:38 1:48 3:15 0:47

28:55 31:07 31:50 33:07 35:09 38:09 39:21 43:34 44:38 44:52 16:02
2:39 2:12 0:43 1:17 2:02 3:00 1:12 4:13 1:04 0:14 *56

7 83 Tom Bray 47:15 4:51 6:39 7:58 9:13 11:27 13:25 16:53 17:27 18:00 19:14 20:53 22:52 27:01 28:05
Great Britain Great Britain 4:51 1:48 1:19 1:15 2:14 1:58 3:28 0:34 0:33 1:14 1:39 1:59 4:09 1:04

30:28 32:38 33:28 34:24 37:10 40:21 42:40 45:55 47:00 47:15
2:23 2:10 0:50 0:56 2:46 3:11 2:19 3:15 1:05 0:15

8 75 Pavel Kosarek 50:45 4:29 6:30 8:06 9:28 10:44 11:50 16:17 17:03 17:40 19:26 21:43 23:52 28:36 29:53
Czech Junior tea Czech Junior team4:29 2:01 1:36 1:22 1:16 1:06 4:27 0:46 0:37 1:46 2:17 2:09 4:44 1:17

32:11 35:21 36:15 37:40 40:27 44:52 46:40 48:46 50:22 50:45
2:18 3:10 0:54 1:25 2:47 4:25 1:48 2:06 1:36 0:23

9 81 Sergiu Mate 56:15 4:50 6:33 8:04 9:50 10:55 12:37 16:40 17:17 17:53 20:32 22:31 24:46 28:32 29:47
CS ORIENTARE SAT CS ORIENTARE SATU MARE4:50 1:43 1:31 1:46 1:05 1:42 4:03 0:37 0:36 2:39 1:59 2:15 3:46 1:15

34:02 36:54 37:49 39:01 41:56 45:54 48:04 54:34 55:59 56:15 55:25
4:15 2:52 0:55 1:12 2:55 3:58 2:10 6:30 1:25 0:16 *55

10 403 Ionut Patras 58:31 4:42 6:52 8:37 10:16 11:10 12:44 17:15 18:13 18:49 20:53 22:56 25:36 30:32 31:53
Atletic Roman Atletic Roman 4:42 2:10 1:45 1:39 0:54 1:34 4:31 0:58 0:36 2:04 2:03 2:40 4:56 1:21

35:15 41:40 42:48 44:38 48:02 52:32 54:40 56:44 58:09 58:31
3:22 6:25 1:08 1:50 3:24 4:30 2:08 2:04 1:25 0:22

85 Lorand Vigh dns
C.S. TranSilva C C.S. TranSilva Cluj

M40  (2) 4.2 km  160 m 16 C
1(38) 2(40) 3(49) 4(51) 5(53) 6(57) 7(61) 8(48) 9(67) 10(70) 11(47) 12(45) 13(44) 14(56)

15(52) 16(100) Finish

1 90 Dan Pop 45:51 3:23 6:07 7:30 9:17 11:52 14:58 17:36 25:35 27:26 29:33 33:51 39:52 41:24 43:33
Baia Sprie Baia Sprie 3:23 2:44 1:23 1:47 2:35 3:06 2:38 7:59 1:51 2:07 4:18 6:01 1:32 2:09

44:01 45:26 45:51
0:28 1:25 0:25

89 Darjan Florin dns
C.S. Pro-Silva O C.S. Pro-Silva Orientare Zalau

M45  (4) 3.9 km  150 m 15 C
1(38) 2(40) 3(43) 4(54) 5(52) 6(49) 7(51) 8(53) 9(57) 10(61) 11(48) 12(45) 13(56) 14(55)

15(100) Finish

1 93 Relu Tamas 33:02 1:57 4:30 5:29 9:41 10:10 11:12 13:06 15:39 17:50 20:02 26:28 29:48 31:24 32:14
CS SPRIA Baia Sp CS SPRIA Baia Sprie1:57 2:33 0:59 4:12 0:29 1:02 1:54 2:33 2:11 2:12 6:26 3:20 1:36 0:50

32:45 33:02 7:51
0:31 0:17 *52

2 94 Horia Galateanu 34:56 2:30 5:28 6:39 8:46 9:23 10:24 12:39 14:51 18:03 20:19 26:58 30:50 32:48 33:57
Metropolitan Buc Metropolitan Bucuresti2:30 2:58 1:11 2:07 0:37 1:01 2:15 2:12 3:12 2:16 6:39 3:52 1:58 1:09

34:35 34:56
0:38 0:21

3 92 Mihnea Grecu 35:07 2:17 5:15 6:32 8:49 9:36 10:42 12:33 14:41 17:22 19:43 26:40 30:45 32:52 34:04
Mentor Silva Mentor Silva 2:17 2:58 1:17 2:17 0:47 1:06 1:51 2:08 2:41 2:21 6:57 4:05 2:07 1:12

34:42 35:07
0:38 0:25

95 Istvan Janos Balog dns
CS ORIENTARE SAT CS ORIENTARE SATU MARE

M50  (3) 3.4 km  130 m 14 C
1(38) 2(40) 3(43) 4(49) 5(52) 6(45) 7(46) 8(47) 9(67) 10(63) 11(61) 12(72) 13(58) 14(100)

Finish
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Pl Stno Name Time

M50  (3) 3.4 km  130 m 14 C (cont.)

1(38) 2(40) 3(43) 4(49) 5(52) 6(45) 7(46) 8(47) 9(67) 10(63) 11(61) 12(72) 13(58) 14(100)
Finish

1 98 Arpad Tokes 35:05 2:56 6:05 9:30 10:58 11:43 16:03 17:43 19:12 20:38 23:28 30:20 31:30 34:00 34:44
C.S. TranSilva C C.S. TranSilva Cluj2:56 3:09 3:25 1:28 0:45 4:20 1:40 1:29 1:26 2:50 6:52 1:10 2:30 0:44

35:05
0:21

2 97 Adrian Serban 35:24 2:14 5:33 7:14 9:40 10:22 16:10 17:30 19:13 20:46 23:15 31:31 32:28 34:22 35:02
Clubul Sportiv O Clubul Sportiv Orientare Madar2:14 3:19 1:41 2:26 0:42 5:48 1:20 1:43 1:33 2:29 8:16 0:57 1:54 0:40

35:24
0:22

3 99 Richard Hoffmann 44:01 3:51 7:48 9:11 11:16 12:25 17:43 19:49 22:20 24:42 29:18 38:38 39:57 42:29 43:27
Clubul Sportiv O Clubul Sportiv Orientare Madar3:51 3:57 1:23 2:05 1:09 5:18 2:06 2:31 2:22 4:36 9:20 1:19 2:32 0:58

44:01
0:34

M60  (3) 3.3 km  110 m 16 C
1(37) 2(36) 3(35) 4(38) 5(40) 6(43) 7(49) 8(51) 9(53) 10(57) 11(72) 12(58) 13(54) 14(56)

15(52) 16(100) Finish

1 103 Marcel Buda 38:39 3:07 5:01 6:38 7:56 11:02 13:04 15:14 17:50 21:02 24:17 27:05 29:42 31:49 35:44
Clubul Sportiv O Clubul Sportiv Orientare Madar3:07 1:54 1:37 1:18 3:06 2:02 2:10 2:36 3:12 3:15 2:48 2:37 2:07 3:55

36:21 38:11 38:39
0:37 1:50 0:28

104 Jean Cifor dns
Nord-Team Orient Nord-Team Orienteering

106 Sorin Botos dns
Orienter Tg Mures

M65  (1) 2.8 km  70 m 13 C
1(38) 2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(40) 6(43) 7(44) 8(59) 9(54) 10(52) 11(49) 12(51) 13(100) Finish

1 108 Aurel Bughe 47:10 4:08 6:26 8:09 11:38 14:45 23:21 28:12 31:30 34:15 35:22 38:24 41:57 46:39 47:10
C.S. Pro-Silva O C.S. Pro-Silva Orientare Zalau4:08 2:18 1:43 3:29 3:07 8:36 4:51 3:18 2:45 1:07 3:02 3:33 4:42 0:31

M70  (2) 2.1 km  50 m 10 C
1(37) 2(36) 3(35) 4(38) 5(40) 6(43) 7(49) 8(54) 9(52) 10(100) Finish

1 111 Andrei Enyedi 30:03 3:58 6:10 9:47 12:00 14:33 19:22 22:24 25:57 27:14 29:26 30:03
C.S. TranSilva C C.S. TranSilva Cluj3:58 2:12 3:37 2:13 2:33 4:49 3:02 3:33 1:17 2:12 0:37

2 110 Edmund Gobl 33:47 8:35 10:57 13:31 15:30 17:55 22:46 25:39 28:16 29:16 31:38 33:47
C.S. Pro-Silva O C.S. Pro-Silva Orientare Zalau8:35 2:22 2:34 1:59 2:25 4:51 2:53 2:37 1:00 2:22 2:09

M75  (3) 2.1 km  50 m 10 C
1(37) 2(36) 3(35) 4(38) 5(40) 6(43) 7(49) 8(54) 9(52) 10(100) Finish

1 114 Tibi Kornreich 28:41 4:15 6:20 8:37 10:24 13:02 19:39 22:13 25:07 26:21 28:17 28:41
CSO Dudu Florest CSO Dudu Floresti4:15 2:05 2:17 1:47 2:38 6:37 2:34 2:54 1:14 1:56 0:24

2 115 Dumitru Cioban 41:11 9:24 12:41 16:15 19:03 22:15 28:01 32:50 36:09 37:42 40:22 41:11
CSO Dudu Florest CSO Dudu Floresti9:24 3:17 3:34 2:48 3:12 5:46 4:49 3:19 1:33 2:40 0:49

3 113 Tautu Ioan 42:39 5:14 8:37 13:38 16:20 19:54 27:49 34:43 37:46 39:23 41:56 42:39
C.S. Pro-Silva O C.S. Pro-Silva Orientare Zalau5:14 3:23 5:01 2:42 3:34 7:55 6:54 3:03 1:37 2:33 0:43

F10  (10) 1.5 km  20 m 7 C
1(40) 2(42) 3(50) 4(59) 5(55) 6(73) 7(100) Finish

1 122 Iulia Sava 20:47 3:47 10:38 12:47 16:18 18:19 19:36 20:16 20:47
Maratin Rivulus Maratin Rivulus Dominarum3:47 6:51 2:09 3:31 2:01 1:17 0:40 0:31

2 127 Aida Maria Buzgo 21:03 5:33 10:46 13:24 17:08 18:57 20:08 20:35 21:03
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr5:33 5:13 2:38 3:44 1:49 1:11 0:27 0:28

3 400 Mirtil Szabo 23:30 5:55 11:14 14:23 19:08 21:35 22:39 23:03 23:30
CS SPRIA Baia Sp CS SPRIA Baia Sprie5:55 5:19 3:09 4:45 2:27 1:04 0:24 0:27

4 119 Ingrid Jeler 23:52 5:48 11:36 14:29 18:57 21:29 22:57 23:25 23:52
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr5:48 5:48 2:53 4:28 2:32 1:28 0:28 0:27

117 Verena Hoffmann mp 11:24 12:30 15:25 ----- 22:26 24:31 25:36 26:24 25:45
Palatul Copiilor Palatul Copiilor Arad11:24 1:06 2:55 7:01 2:05 1:05 0:48 *100

124 Sofia Fujina dns
Maratin Rivulus Maratin Rivulus Dominarum

123 Adina Patras dns
Atletic Roman Atletic Roman

118 Cristina Andreica dns
Maratin Rivulus Maratin Rivulus Dominarum

116 Iris Rada dns
Maratin Rivulus Maratin Rivulus Dominarum

120 Selena Crisan dns
Maratin Rivulus Maratin Rivulus Dominarum
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F12  (6) 1.9 km  35 m 9 C
1(39) 2(38) 3(40) 4(42) 5(50) 6(59) 7(55) 8(73) 9(100) Finish

1 131 Aneta Kosarkova 27:55 6:06 8:16 11:52 16:04 18:57 23:12 25:44 27:01 27:31 27:55
SK Praga SK Praga 6:06 2:10 3:36 4:12 2:53 4:15 2:32 1:17 0:30 0:24

2 126 Cosmina Tiodar 43:02 20:26 21:35 23:43 31:28 33:39 37:57 41:31 42:19 42:36 43:02
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr20:26 1:09 2:08 7:45 2:11 4:18 3:34 0:48 0:17 0:26

3 129 Sara Dan 47:31 25:32 27:34 32:41 35:14 37:53 41:11 45:36 46:42 47:05 47:31
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr25:32 2:02 5:07 2:33 2:39 3:18 4:25 1:06 0:23 0:26

4 130 Lidia Les 51:01 33:43 35:05 36:44 39:34 42:05 45:09 49:31 50:22 50:38 51:01
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr33:43 1:22 1:39 2:50 2:31 3:04 4:22 0:51 0:16 0:23

125 Alesia Iosip dns
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr

132 Iris Talpos dns
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr

F14  (6) 2.2 km  35 m 8 C
1(39) 2(38) 3(40) 4(50) 5(45) 6(64) 7(59) 8(100) Finish

1 134 Alexandra Salajan 23:00 4:03 5:26 7:22 12:30 14:42 16:44 19:30 22:41 23:00
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr4:03 1:23 1:56 5:08 2:12 2:02 2:46 3:11 0:19

2 139 Alessia Malanca 23:48 4:23 5:29 7:35 12:49 15:25 17:34 21:01 23:28 23:48
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr4:23 1:06 2:06 5:14 2:36 2:09 3:27 2:27 0:20

3 135 Catalina Petian 25:49 6:28 7:39 9:51 15:00 17:33 19:36 23:05 25:30 25:49
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr6:28 1:11 2:12 5:09 2:33 2:03 3:29 2:25 0:19

4 136 Cristina Les 26:05 5:36 7:13 8:50 14:02 17:36 21:17 23:45 25:44 26:05
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr5:36 1:37 1:37 5:12 3:34 3:41 2:28 1:59 0:21

5 133 Bianca Avram 27:09 4:56 6:34 9:36 14:52 17:45 20:12 23:23 26:44 27:09
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr4:56 1:38 3:02 5:16 2:53 2:27 3:11 3:21 0:25

6 138 Daria Pavel 28:01 7:38 8:55 10:54 16:07 19:34 23:20 25:41 27:43 28:01
Clubul Sportiv S Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr7:38 1:17 1:59 5:13 3:27 3:46 2:21 2:02 0:18

F16  (1) 3.0 km  80 m 10 C
1(69) 2(31) 3(35) 4(38) 5(40) 6(50) 7(45) 8(64) 9(58) 10(100) Finish

141 Antonia Man dns
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma

F18  (5) 3.3 km  140 m 15 C
1(38) 2(40) 3(49) 4(54) 5(44) 6(46) 7(47) 8(67) 9(63) 10(62) 11(60) 12(61) 13(72) 14(58)

15(100) Finish

1 142 Andreea Manu 37:55 4:32 7:17 8:32 9:59 13:42 15:42 17:04 18:27 20:42 28:16 30:26 33:56 34:50 36:52
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma4:32 2:45 1:15 1:27 3:43 2:00 1:22 1:23 2:15 7:34 2:10 3:30 0:54 2:02

37:37 37:55
0:45 0:18

2 146 Sбra Bojte 41:56 2:20 5:08 6:23 7:55 10:57 13:18 15:31 16:53 19:01 31:25 33:52 37:35 39:04 40:57
C.S. TranSilva C C.S. TranSilva Cluj2:20 2:48 1:15 1:32 3:02 2:21 2:13 1:22 2:08 12:24 2:27 3:43 1:29 1:53

41:37 41:56 7:05
0:40 0:19 *56

3 145 Tania Sabou 42:52 2:56 5:58 7:25 12:03 17:06 19:23 21:29 22:59 25:05 32:32 34:44 38:08 39:20 41:41
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma2:56 3:02 1:27 4:38 5:03 2:17 2:06 1:30 2:06 7:27 2:12 3:24 1:12 2:21

42:29 42:52
0:48 0:23

4 147 Otilia Neuschli 45:58 3:32 7:28 10:44 12:20 15:53 19:10 22:20 24:24 27:30 32:49 35:21 39:36 41:06 44:57
Maratin Rivulus Maratin Rivulus Dominarum3:32 3:56 3:16 1:36 3:33 3:17 3:10 2:04 3:06 5:19 2:32 4:15 1:30 3:51

45:40 45:58 11:25
0:43 0:18 *56

5 144 Codruta Sabou 55:19 2:44 6:15 7:38 10:34 15:48 20:12 25:10 27:06 33:30 40:41 43:11 48:39 49:58 52:27
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma2:44 3:31 1:23 2:56 5:14 4:24 4:58 1:56 6:24 7:11 2:30 5:28 1:19 2:29

53:11 55:19
0:44 2:08

F20  (30) 4.7 km  185 m 18 C
1(31) 2(33) 3(34) 4(36) 5(38) 6(49) 7(52) 8(54) 9(44) 10(47) 11(65) 12(63) 13(62) 14(60)

15(61) 16(72) 17(58) 18(100) Finish

1 150 Eeva-Liina Ojanaho 31:49 2:58 5:55 7:24 8:49 10:14 12:49 13:21 14:10 16:08 18:51 20:27 22:30 24:57 26:22
Team Finland Team Finland 2:58 2:57 1:29 1:25 1:25 2:35 0:32 0:49 1:58 2:43 1:36 2:03 2:27 1:25

28:31 29:24 31:02 31:33 31:49
2:09 0:53 1:38 0:31 0:16

2 171 Lucie Dittrichova 33:40 3:14 6:13 7:51 9:24 10:58 13:52 14:27 15:16 17:25 20:26 22:23 24:28 27:02 28:33
Czech Junior tea Czech Junior team3:14 2:59 1:38 1:33 1:34 2:54 0:35 0:49 2:09 3:01 1:57 2:05 2:34 1:31

30:21 31:10 32:47 33:23 33:40
1:48 0:49 1:37 0:36 0:17

3 149 Michaela Metelkova 34:03 3:25 6:31 8:00 9:23 11:04 14:21 14:59 15:49 17:58 20:32 22:17 24:40 27:27 29:00
Czech Junior tea Czech Junior team3:25 3:06 1:29 1:23 1:41 3:17 0:38 0:50 2:09 2:34 1:45 2:23 2:47 1:33

30:53 31:36 33:14 33:47 34:03
1:53 0:43 1:38 0:33 0:16

4 179 Sabina Aumo 34:08 3:08 6:07 7:29 9:11 10:39 13:46 14:24 15:56 17:47 20:34 22:17 24:32 27:29 29:01
Team Finland Team Finland 3:08 2:59 1:22 1:42 1:28 3:07 0:38 1:32 1:51 2:47 1:43 2:15 2:57 1:32

30:45 31:34 33:13 33:50 34:08
1:44 0:49 1:39 0:37 0:18



Cupa Electrosistem Fri 5/5/2023 9:40 PM
Split time results - Middle Distance Page 7 OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2023 

Pl Stno Name Time

F20  (30) 4.7 km  185 m 18 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(33) 3(34) 4(36) 5(38) 6(49) 7(52) 8(54) 9(44) 10(47) 11(65) 12(63) 13(62) 14(60)
15(61) 16(72) 17(58) 18(100) Finish

5 151 Katerina Douskova 34:34 3:15 6:31 8:06 9:44 11:17 14:33 15:16 16:05 18:14 20:56 22:38 25:03 27:47 29:25
Czech Junior tea Czech Junior team3:15 3:16 1:35 1:38 1:33 3:16 0:43 0:49 2:09 2:42 1:42 2:25 2:44 1:38

31:22 32:09 33:43 34:18 34:34
1:57 0:47 1:34 0:35 0:16

6 164 Fanny Kukonlehto 34:40 3:49 6:44 8:17 9:52 11:28 14:25 15:05 15:53 17:54 21:10 22:55 25:25 28:00 29:28
Team Finland Team Finland 3:49 2:55 1:33 1:35 1:36 2:57 0:40 0:48 2:01 3:16 1:45 2:30 2:35 1:28

31:20 32:08 33:49 34:22 34:40
1:52 0:48 1:41 0:33 0:18

7 161 Inari Karppinen 35:06 3:10 6:04 7:33 8:58 10:40 13:58 14:35 15:27 17:35 20:15 21:57 24:18 27:06 28:43
Team Finland Team Finland 3:10 2:54 1:29 1:25 1:42 3:18 0:37 0:52 2:08 2:40 1:42 2:21 2:48 1:37

31:34 32:32 34:15 34:49 35:06
2:51 0:58 1:43 0:34 0:17

8 172 Jenny Ojala 35:35 3:20 6:36 8:04 9:28 11:00 13:58 14:36 15:25 17:34 20:25 22:12 24:34 27:54 29:39
Team Finland Team Finland 3:20 3:16 1:28 1:24 1:32 2:58 0:38 0:49 2:09 2:51 1:47 2:22 3:20 1:45

32:16 33:00 34:43 35:18 35:35
2:37 0:44 1:43 0:35 0:17

9 175 Michaela Novotna 36:23 3:39 7:01 8:27 10:05 12:13 15:42 16:19 17:17 19:09 22:05 24:06 26:24 29:19 30:55
Czech Junior tea Czech Junior team3:39 3:22 1:26 1:38 2:08 3:29 0:37 0:58 1:52 2:56 2:01 2:18 2:55 1:36

33:06 33:52 35:27 36:04 36:23
2:11 0:46 1:35 0:37 0:19

10 176 Emilia Tala 36:37 3:24 6:53 8:29 10:20 12:03 15:29 16:09 16:59 19:06 21:48 23:36 26:42 29:16 30:52
Team Finland Team Finland 3:24 3:29 1:36 1:51 1:43 3:26 0:40 0:50 2:07 2:42 1:48 3:06 2:34 1:36

33:09 34:06 35:44 36:20 36:37
2:17 0:57 1:38 0:36 0:17

11 156 Katja Babic 36:54 3:17 6:44 8:16 10:16 11:54 15:12 15:50 16:45 18:54 22:32 24:26 27:05 30:08 31:46
Team Slovenia Team Slovenia 3:17 3:27 1:32 2:00 1:38 3:18 0:38 0:55 2:09 3:38 1:54 2:39 3:03 1:38

33:30 34:21 36:01 36:37 36:54
1:44 0:51 1:40 0:36 0:17

12 154 Ema Bulirova 37:36 3:59 7:17 8:53 10:28 12:03 15:17 15:53 16:54 19:05 21:57 23:41 26:05 30:17 31:52
Czech Junior tea Czech Junior team3:59 3:18 1:36 1:35 1:35 3:14 0:36 1:01 2:11 2:52 1:44 2:24 4:12 1:35

34:01 34:56 36:47 37:21 37:36
2:09 0:55 1:51 0:34 0:15

13 173 Nea Shingler 37:46 3:31 6:47 8:20 10:08 11:43 15:03 15:49 16:41 18:54 22:25 24:25 27:00 30:13 31:55
BigFoot Orientee BigFoot Orienteers3:31 3:16 1:33 1:48 1:35 3:20 0:46 0:52 2:13 3:31 2:00 2:35 3:13 1:42

34:00 34:53 36:44 37:27 37:46
2:05 0:53 1:51 0:43 0:19

14 177 Lea Martanova 38:16 3:32 6:53 8:24 10:08 11:50 15:38 16:17 17:11 19:34 22:49 24:50 27:14 30:20 32:07
Czech Junior tea Czech Junior team3:32 3:21 1:31 1:44 1:42 3:48 0:39 0:54 2:23 3:15 2:01 2:24 3:06 1:47

34:26 35:24 37:17 37:57 38:16
2:19 0:58 1:53 0:40 0:19

15 160 Barbora Smolkova 38:22 4:16 7:58 9:39 12:35 14:09 17:43 18:23 19:19 21:29 24:22 26:13 28:40 31:38 33:23
Czech Junior tea Czech Junior team4:16 3:42 1:41 2:56 1:34 3:34 0:40 0:56 2:10 2:53 1:51 2:27 2:58 1:45

35:08 35:53 37:30 38:05 38:22 11:30
1:45 0:45 1:37 0:35 0:17 *39

16 165 Patricia Toledo Navarro 38:30 3:32 7:24 9:09 11:26 13:09 16:26 17:10 18:07 20:29 23:22 25:37 28:01 31:11 33:00
Imperdible Imperdible 3:32 3:52 1:45 2:17 1:43 3:17 0:44 0:57 2:22 2:53 2:15 2:24 3:10 1:49

34:58 35:48 37:33 38:12 38:30
1:58 0:50 1:45 0:39 0:18

17 168 Ema Cerna 38:43 3:26 6:58 8:39 10:22 12:10 15:35 16:15 17:09 19:32 22:38 24:50 27:24 31:08 32:54
Czech Junior tea Czech Junior team3:26 3:32 1:41 1:43 1:48 3:25 0:40 0:54 2:23 3:06 2:12 2:34 3:44 1:46

34:53 35:58 37:48 38:24 38:43
1:59 1:05 1:50 0:36 0:19

18 167 Iris Macmillan 39:04 3:49 7:14 8:54 10:33 12:09 15:00 15:36 16:24 18:43 21:47 23:45 26:47 31:07 33:07
Great Britain Great Britain 3:49 3:25 1:40 1:39 1:36 2:51 0:36 0:48 2:19 3:04 1:58 3:02 4:20 2:00

35:09 36:06 38:07 38:47 39:04
2:02 0:57 2:01 0:40 0:17

19 152 Rachel Duckworth 39:47 3:34 6:56 8:46 10:26 13:07 16:29 17:06 18:02 20:30 23:19 25:15 28:37 31:53 33:56
Great Britain Great Britain 3:34 3:22 1:50 1:40 2:41 3:22 0:37 0:56 2:28 2:49 1:56 3:22 3:16 2:03

35:51 36:55 38:47 39:28 39:47
1:55 1:04 1:52 0:41 0:19

20 174 Imogen Pieters 40:22 3:57 7:46 9:45 11:26 13:16 17:10 17:49 18:50 21:20 24:07 25:47 28:12 32:43 34:39
Great Britain Great Britain 3:57 3:49 1:59 1:41 1:50 3:54 0:39 1:01 2:30 2:47 1:40 2:25 4:31 1:56

36:46 37:42 39:30 40:06 40:22
2:07 0:56 1:48 0:36 0:16

21 170 Laura Brown 45:51 6:45 10:13 11:45 13:23 15:10 19:08 19:51 20:51 23:46 27:10 29:55 32:37 38:10 39:54
Great Britain Great Britain 6:45 3:28 1:32 1:38 1:47 3:58 0:43 1:00 2:55 3:24 2:45 2:42 5:33 1:44

42:12 43:01 44:49 45:33 45:51
2:18 0:49 1:48 0:44 0:18

22 178 Olha Leonchuk 47:50 4:21 8:37 11:04 13:36 15:37 20:23 21:13 22:54 25:39 29:29 31:54 34:42 38:41 41:01
SK Sirius - Nash SK Sirius - Nash Club4:21 4:16 2:27 2:32 2:01 4:46 0:50 1:41 2:45 3:50 2:25 2:48 3:59 2:20

43:28 44:35 46:52 47:34 47:50
2:27 1:07 2:17 0:42 0:16

23 162 Miia Roller 49:14 3:46 8:10 10:08 12:30 14:30 18:42 19:27 20:28 22:51 26:06 28:39 31:55 38:19 40:36
Great Britain Great Britain 3:46 4:24 1:58 2:22 2:00 4:12 0:45 1:01 2:23 3:15 2:33 3:16 6:24 2:17

43:48 46:02 48:07 48:52 49:14
3:12 2:14 2:05 0:45 0:22
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Pl Stno Name Time

F20  (30) 4.7 km  185 m 18 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(33) 3(34) 4(36) 5(38) 6(49) 7(52) 8(54) 9(44) 10(47) 11(65) 12(63) 13(62) 14(60)
15(61) 16(72) 17(58) 18(100) Finish

24 159 Daria Galateanu 49:55 4:32 9:44 11:49 14:32 16:49 21:44 22:33 23:37 26:23 30:30 33:19 36:08 40:32 42:49
CSM VSK Miercure CSM VSK Miercurea Ciuc4:32 5:12 2:05 2:43 2:17 4:55 0:49 1:04 2:46 4:07 2:49 2:49 4:24 2:17

45:36 46:35 48:48 49:34 49:55 49:34 49:35
2:47 0:59 2:13 0:46 0:21 *100 *100

157 Salla Isoherranen mp ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 5:18 6:36 8:13 ----- ----- ----- ----- 15:46 -----
Team Finland Team Finland 5:18 1:18 1:37 7:33

20:11 21:25 24:03 25:28 26:12 13:51
4:25 1:14 2:38 1:25 0:44 *60

180 Hanna Sudol mp 3:16 6:34 8:00 ----- 10:08 13:09 13:44 14:35 16:34 19:06 20:51 23:01 26:37 28:11
WKS Slask WKS Slask 3:16 3:18 1:26 2:08 3:01 0:35 0:51 1:59 2:32 1:45 2:10 3:36 1:34

30:20 31:13 32:49 33:24 33:40 9:24
2:09 0:53 1:36 0:35 0:16 *39

158 Marketa Mulickova dnf 3:03 6:00 7:38 9:11 11:16 18:43 19:52 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Czech Junior tea Czech Junior team3:03 2:57 1:38 1:33 2:05 7:27 1:09

----- ----- ----- 21:44 22:15
1:52 0:31

166 Virna Pellikka dns
Team Finland Team Finland

155 Silva Kemppi dns
Team Finland Team Finland

169 Elli Punto dns
Team Finland Team Finland

F21  (4) 4.7 km  185 m 18 C
1(31) 2(33) 3(34) 4(36) 5(38) 6(49) 7(52) 8(54) 9(44) 10(47) 11(65) 12(63) 13(62) 14(60)

15(61) 16(72) 17(58) 18(100) Finish

1 185 Lucy Walker 37:47 3:49 7:05 8:40 10:13 12:03 15:25 16:02 16:57 19:27 22:19 24:11 27:14 30:10 31:57
Great Britain Great Britain 3:49 3:16 1:35 1:33 1:50 3:22 0:37 0:55 2:30 2:52 1:52 3:03 2:56 1:47

33:59 34:58 36:58 37:32 37:47
2:02 0:59 2:00 0:34 0:15

2 182 Ana Pia Pogacar 48:28 4:30 9:45 11:54 13:59 16:14 20:34 21:24 22:33 25:31 29:24 32:05 35:15 38:58 41:17
Team Slovenia Team Slovenia 4:30 5:15 2:09 2:05 2:15 4:20 0:50 1:09 2:58 3:53 2:41 3:10 3:43 2:19

44:03 45:11 47:23 48:09 48:28
2:46 1:08 2:12 0:46 0:19

3 183 Iva Kosarkova 51:44 4:33 9:36 11:54 14:03 16:25 21:28 22:22 23:38 26:59 30:57 33:37 37:15 41:24 43:39
Czech Junior tea Czech Junior team4:33 5:03 2:18 2:09 2:22 5:03 0:54 1:16 3:21 3:58 2:40 3:38 4:09 2:15

46:31 47:48 50:22 51:15 51:44
2:52 1:17 2:34 0:53 0:29

4 184 Rona Lindsay 57:23 5:21 10:47 13:26 16:31 19:28 25:15 26:21 27:46 31:13 35:36 38:34 42:33 46:54 49:17
Great Britain Great Britain 5:21 5:26 2:39 3:05 2:57 5:47 1:06 1:25 3:27 4:23 2:58 3:59 4:21 2:23

52:30 53:45 56:08 57:01 57:23
3:13 1:15 2:23 0:53 0:22

F35  (2) 3.3 km  110 m 16 C
1(37) 2(36) 3(35) 4(38) 5(40) 6(43) 7(49) 8(51) 9(53) 10(57) 11(72) 12(58) 13(54) 14(56)

15(52) 16(100) Finish

1 188 Melinda Ardelean 33:45 2:23 3:52 5:32 6:52 10:09 11:37 13:30 15:51 18:44 22:31 25:09 27:52 30:26 31:34
Maratin Rivulus Maratin Rivulus Dominarum2:23 1:29 1:40 1:20 3:17 1:28 1:53 2:21 2:53 3:47 2:38 2:43 2:34 1:08

32:09 33:24 33:45
0:35 1:15 0:21

187 Mirela Patras dns
Atletic Roman Atletic Roman

F45  (1) 2.7 km  45 m 13 C
1(36) 2(35) 3(38) 4(40) 5(51) 6(52) 7(54) 8(59) 9(45) 10(44) 11(56) 12(55) 13(100) Finish

1 191 Natalia Deconescu 33:27 5:08 9:25 13:30 15:17 17:21 19:39 21:14 24:07 27:04 28:30 30:41 32:06 33:04 33:27
PALATUL COPIILOR PALATUL COPIILOR TARGU JIU5:08 4:17 4:05 1:47 2:04 2:18 1:35 2:53 2:57 1:26 2:11 1:25 0:58 0:23

F55  (2) 2.6 km  40 m 12 C
1(71) 2(36) 3(35) 4(38) 5(40) 6(51) 7(49) 8(54) 9(44) 10(43) 11(52) 12(100) Finish

1 195 Szilveszter Beata 57:09 5:30 10:25 13:35 17:20 20:08 24:32 32:24 36:35 41:41 47:16 53:58 56:36 57:09
CS ORIENTARE SAT CS ORIENTARE SATU MARE5:30 4:55 3:10 3:45 2:48 4:24 7:52 4:11 5:06 5:35 6:42 2:38 0:33

194 Lucia Pop dns
Stiinta Electro Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma

F65  (1) 2.0 km  55 m 10 C
1(37) 2(38) 3(40) 4(43) 5(54) 6(59) 7(58) 8(55) 9(73) 10(100) Finish

1 198 Rodica Szilagyi 57:34 12:28 15:42 18:32 24:44 45:06 49:11 52:30 54:58 56:22 56:57 57:34
CS ORIENTARE SAT CS ORIENTARE SATU MARE12:28 3:14 2:50 6:12 20:22 4:05 3:19 2:28 1:24 0:35 0:37
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Short Open Tehnic  (2) 2.8 km  70 m 13 C
1(38) 2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(40) 6(43) 7(44) 8(59) 9(54) 10(52) 11(49) 12(51) 13(100) Finish

1 207 Iren Hoffmann 1:12:56 5:21 11:34 13:44 16:50 19:50 25:22 30:16 47:15 49:42 53:05 58:42 1:02:59 1:12:29 1:12:56
Clubul Sportiv O Clubul Sportiv Orientare Madar5:21 6:13 2:10 3:06 3:00 5:32 4:54 16:59 2:27 3:23 5:37 4:17 9:30 0:27

208 Dan Ratiu dns
CS ORIENTARE SAT CS ORIENTARE SATU MARE

Open Family  (1) 1.5 km  20 m 7 C
1(40) 2(42) 3(50) 4(59) 5(55) 6(73) 7(100) Finish

1 211 Gloria+George Ardelean 21:53 4:00 9:50 13:13 17:13 19:38 20:44 21:16 21:53
Maratin Rivulus Maratin Rivulus Dominarum4:00 5:50 3:23 4:00 2:25 1:06 0:32 0:37


